

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1432 of 2021

Petitioner :- Rajesh And 5 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajay Kumar Singh, Ashish Kumar Singh, Tejas Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Manish Kumar Nigam

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

1. As prayed by learned counsel for petitioners, put up this case as a fresh case on 25.10.2021.

Order Date :- 21.10.2021

YK