

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1432 of 2021

Petitioner :- Rajesh And 5 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajay Kumar Singh, Ashish Kumar Singh, Tejas Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Anjani Kumar, Kunal Shah, Manish Kumar Nigam, Suvansit Kumar Jaiswal, Vipul Raj Gautam

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 18.7.2024

VR